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Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
Zachery
Breezy
20001 G uf f
20002 Sam
20004 Kan Du
20003 Siren
20005 Ferrous
20007 Ren
20008 Reacher
20010 Scri mmage
20012 W ngi t
20013 Di bs
20014 Peak
20017 Logi c
20021 True
20022 Ange
20024 Pet ey
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
16003 Max
16009 Juno
16015 Cashew
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
12001 Ti f fany
12002 Emma
12003 Aive
12006 Tenpo
12011 Ti ana
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
Sam

3

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, August 30, 2025
Masters Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

ASPIOMARACLSACRzP>»ELP

Cr awshaw
Sul l'i van
Shyne

Cr awshaw
Howe

Mar cus
Fretz
Henry
von Trapp
d enment
W | son
Fuchs
Andr ews
Svar cas
Shyne

Cr awshaw
Howe

18 seconds
Handl er

A
B
S.

Pierre
Fitch
Webb

18 seconds
Handl er

Wrsor

Thi bodeau
CGosl i ng

Havi | and
Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

19 seconds
Handl er

C

St ewar t

Scor e

17

58
51
44
57
26
41

27
21
25

55
30

Scor e

19
34
55

Scor e

Scor e

Masters 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti nme 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble

FEO

No Tine 1 1 1 2

FEO

41.99 0 0 2 3

36. 89 2 2 3 5 20

37.39 0 2 5 6 20

39.12 1 1 3 3 20

41.18 2 2 3 4 20

No Tine 2 1 1 4

41. 11 0 1 4 4 20

Absent

41. 96 1 1 3 6

39. 29 2 0 1 4

43. 06 2 0 2 5

Absent

40. 15 2 2 2 5 20

No Tine 1 2 3 4

Masters 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble

48. 65 1 0 2 6

43. 27 2 1 3 6

36.72 2 2 2 5 20
Masters 12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble

38. 56 2 0 4 7 20

41. 07 2 0 2 4 20

43. 04 2 1 3 5

40. 34 2 0 2 7 20

37. 37 2 1 2 8 20

Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
44.78 1 3 2 5

-1-

33



2 Q 8001 Ser ena
8002 Zaya
8004 Hazel

1 Q 8005 Andi e
8006 Babs

=E<x3LL

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Best hof f
W r ant
Mol enaar
Best hof f
W r ant

;26
D2

Total Number of Dogs FEO 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

43. 04
46.72
39.78
38.71
FEO
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W www
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20

20

49
27
32
49



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20023 Jake J. Marcus 46. 52 1 1 5 5 32
2 24001 Ferrari A. Snell 53.09 2 1 1 7 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16006 Varsity K. d enent 36.76 0 2 4 4 20 46
3 16018 Ten A Pierre 37.71 1 1 2 6 24
2 16019 Tag V. Henry 46. 32 2 1 3 5 33

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Veterans Gamblers



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Advanced Gamblers



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance |l Gamblers



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Starters Gamblers



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

16005 Stellar L. Neal 37.01 0 1 1 4 12

1 Q 16010 Pol |y V. Henry 35.21 2 0 4 5 20 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 208 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16001
Q
3 16006
20010
2 Q 20023
Q 12002
16005
20004
2 Q 16019
Q 8005

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Han
Sam

Varsity
Scri mmage

Jake
Emma

Stell ar
Kan Du

Tag
Andi e

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Combined Pairs

73 seconds
Handl er

V.
C.

K
K

Henry
St ewar t

d enent
d enent

Mar cus
CGosl i ng

Nea
Howe

Henry
Best hof f

Perf. Conbi ned

Ti me

51. 98

70. 53

47. 36

58. 66

54. 45

Open

Judge:
R

0

S

Franci sco Berjon

F

0

E

0

Scor e

51. 98

75. 53

47. 36

88. 66

54. 45



Di stance: 208 yards SCT: 73 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q 16001 Han V.

Sam C.

2 Q 16019 Tag V.
Q 20002 Sam W
Q 20023 Jake J.
Q 12003 adive M
16005 Stell ar L.

20004 Kan Du K.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Combined Pairs Rd #2

conds Perf. Conbi ned
dl er Ti me
Henry 52. 32
St ewar t
Henry 58. 30
Cr awshaw
Mar cus 50. 78
Havi | and
Neal No Ti ne
Howe
0 8
-0

0

0

0

6

75. 0%

-10-

Open

Judge:
R S
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

F

0

0

Franci sco Berjon
E

Scor e

57.32

58. 30

70.78

Elim



D stance: 213 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Swi ng
Poppet
20001 G uff
20002 Sam
4 20004 Kan Du
20003 Siren
20005 Ferrous
20008 Reacher
3 20013 Di bs
1 20019 Li nk
20007 Ren
2 20021 True
20022 Ange
20024 Pet ey
D stance: 210 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1S 16015 Cashew
D stance: 207 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Sequel
12011 Ti ana
D stance: 207 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Sam
8001 Ser ena
2 Q 8002 Zaya
1S 8004 Haze
3 Q 8005 Andi e

Saturday, August 30, 2025
Grand Prix Qualifier

53 seconds
Handl er

Thrift
Moffroid
Shyne

Cr awshaw
Howe

Mar cus
Fretz
von Trapp
Fuchs

Di edrich
Henry
Shyne

Cr awshaw
Howe

ASPLSATCTRACrRsz>»RA

56 seconds
Handl er

S. Webb

57 seconds
Handl er

R Thrift
B. Thi bodeau

63 seconds
Handl er

St ewar t
Best hof f
W r ant
Mol enaar
Best hof f

<SAZIL<O

Everyone
Ti me

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
33

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
43

58

Ti e
47

Ti e
Ti e

2358858888535 %3

Everyone
Ti me

38.10

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

44. 31
No Ti e
50. 20
38.77
60. 68
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20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

8 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

O OPFrPOOPFRPROOOOOOOoOOo

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

O OO oo

Franci sco Berjon

S

OO O0OOPFRPROO0OOONOOOOo

Franci sco Berjon

S

0

Franci sco Berjon

S

Franci sco Berjon

S

O O OO

F

eNeoNoNeolNeolelelololNolNollollolNo)

F

0

F

F

O OO oo

E

PP ORPROORRPRRORREREPR

E

0

E

E

OO oOoOr o

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00



8006 Babs M

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:
Nanme

56 se
Han

D stance: 213 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

24001 Ferrari A.

SCT:
Nanme

53 se
Han

D stance: 213 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

16001
16004
16005
16008
1 16010
16013
16018
16019

Han

Rad
Stellar
G oovee
Pol I'y
Rupee
Ten

Tag

<PO0O<<rrg

SCT: 63 se
Nane Han

D stance: 207 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

4001 Mar | o V.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

W r ant

PARAOOOON

7.4%

conds
dl er

Snel |

conds
dl er

Henry
Mar cus
Nea
Duf f
Henry
Ancti |
Pierre
Henry

conds
dl er

Best hof f

No

Ti me

Everyone
Ti me

No

Ti me

Everyone
Ti me

£§6626666

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
38

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

Everyone
Ti me

No

-12-

Ti me

20 inch (P)
TFI ts

16 inch (P)
TFI ts

4 inch (P)
TFI ts

Elim

Judge: Franci sco Berjon
R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Franci sco Berjon

R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
1 2 0 0 15. 00
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Franci sco Berjon
R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

-13-



D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24002 Spy
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

Swi ng
Zachery
20001 G uf f
20002 Sam
2 Q 20004 Kan Du
3 Q 20003 Siren
20005 Ferrous
20007 Ren
20008 Reacher
20012 W ngi t
4 20013 Di bs
20014 Peak
1 Q 20019 Li nk
20021 True
20022 Ange
20024 Pet ey
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16003 Max
16009 Juno
1 16015 Cashew
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Sequel
1 Q 12001 Ti f fany

Saturday, August 30, 2025

24 inch Judge:

R

0

20 inch Judge:

R

ol Neloll HNelNoNo)

OO OO oo

16 inch Judge:

R

o o

12 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Nye No Ti e
58 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Thrift No Ti ne
A. Crawshaw No Ti ne
A. Shyne No Ti e
W Crawshaw 42. 50
K. Howe 36. 20
J. Marcus 37.50
K. Fretz 47.11
V. Henry No Ti e
L. von Trapp FEO
K. W/ son Absent
L. Fuchs 36. 89
D. Andrews No Ti ne
K. Diedrich 35.94
A. Shyne No Ti e
W Crawshaw No Ti ne
K. Howe No Ti ne
60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Pierre No Ti ne
B. Fitch No Ti ne
S. Webb 39.14
62 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Thrift No Ti ne
L. Thi bodeau 38. 04
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R

0
0

Franci sco Berjon

S

0

F

0

E

Franci sco Berjon

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Franci sco
S F
0 0
0 0
2 0

E

P OOOOFRr kP

P PP ORO

Berj on
E

=

Franci sco Berjon

S

0
0

F

E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim

5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00



12002 Emma C. Gosling
2 12003 Aive M Havi |l and
12011 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
12006 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau
D stance: 206 yards SCT: 69 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q Sam C. Stewart
8001 Ser ena V. Best hof f
8002 Zaya M Wrant
3 8004 Hazel R Mol enaar
8005 Andi e V. Best hof f
1 Q 8006 Babs M Wrant
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

No

51.

No
No

Mast er s
Ti me

42.
46.

No

35.
89.
37.

Ti me
87

Ti me
Ti me

TFl ts

85

94

Ti me

19

14 20. 14
05

-15-

O oOoONO

8 inch Judge:

R

OrPFrOoOorOo

0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Franci sco
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

=l

Berj on

O O0OOoOFr oo

Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
25.14
0. 00



D stance: 206 yards SCT: 63 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
1 Q 16019 Tag V. Henry 39. 82

16004 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e

16006 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e

16013 Rupee D. Anctil No Ti e

16014 Cheet ah K. WIson Absent

16018 Ten A Pierre FEO

Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
24001 Ferrari A. Snell FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

5. 0%
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16 i nch
R

O O oo

20 inch
R

Judge:
S

O O oo

Judge:
S

Fr anci sco

F

O O oo

Fr anci sco

F

E

N =)

E

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 Q 16001 Han V. Henry 40. 52 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 56 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Breezy M Sullivan No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1Q Poppet K. Moffroid 54. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 179 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20020 Uno C. Wentworth 45. 47 0 1 0 0 5. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Starters Standard
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance| Standard

Distance: = yards SCT: ___ seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16005 Stellar L. Neal Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
3 16009 Juno
1S 16015 Cashew
2 16003 Max
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24002 Spy
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
Breezy
1S 20004 Kan Du
20002 Sam
20001 G uf f
20017 Logi c
20010 Scri mmage
20008 Reacher
2 S 20007 Ren
20005 Ferrous
3 S 20019 Li nk
4 Q 20003 Siren
20012 W ngi t
20014 Peak
20024 Pet ey
20022 Ange
20021 True
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
12001 Ti f fany
1S 12003 Aive

Saturday, August 30, 2025

M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge:

Handl er Ti me

B. Fitch No Ti ne

S. Webb 44. 07

A. Pierre No Ti ne
Masters 24 inch Judge: Franci

Handl er Ti me

B. Nye No Ti e
Masters 20 inch Judge: Franci

Handl er Ti me

M Sullivan No Ti ne

K. Howe 47. 88

W Crawshaw No Ti ne

A. Shyne Absent

R Svarcas 50. 18

K. C enment No Ti ne

L. von Trapp No Ti e

V. Henry 49. 99

K. Fretz No Ti ne

K. Diedrich 36.79

J. Marcus 41.73

K. W1 son Absent

D. Andrews 24. 46

K. Howe No Ti ne

W Crawshaw No Ti ne

A. Shyne Absent
Masters 12 inch Judge: Franci

Handl er Ti me

L. Thi bodeau Absent

M Havil and 46. 96

-22-

RC1

1+0
1+6
1+6

sSco
RC1

1+0

sSco
RC1

1+5
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+0
1+5
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+0
1+6

sSco
RC1

1+6

Franci sco Berjon

RC2 RC3

1+6 1+5
1+6 1+5

Berj on
RC2 RC3

Berj on
RC2 RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7 1+5
1+6
1+7 1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+0

1+6

Berj on
RC2 RC3

1+6 1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
0
1+5 27
145 9
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
0
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
2
1+5 27
145 2
14
0
0
1+5 27
0
27
1+5 20
0
0
0
RC4 RC5 RC6 O s

1+5 27

Scor e

53
35

Score

Score

22
53
28

35
14
Elim
48

47
46

14
14

Score

53



3 Q 12002 Emma C. Gosling 53. 56 1+6
Q 12006 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 54. 92 1+6
2 Q 12011 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 49. 44 1+6
Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Francisco
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
30 Sam C. Stewart 52. 42 1+6
8005 Andi e V. Best hof f Absent
Q 8002 Zaya M Wrant 60. 50 1+6
1S 8004 Hazel R Mol enaar 48.78 1+6
8001 Ser ena V. Best hof f Absent
2 Q 8006 Babs M Wrant 51.31 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 52.0%
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1+7 1+5
1+6 1+5
1+6 1+5

Berj on
RC2 RC3

1+6 1+5

1+6 1+6
147 1+6

1+6 1+6

1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+6

27
20
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

20
27

27

48
46
53

Scor e

53

47
55

55



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
2 24001 Ferrari A. Snel | 45. 70 146 1+6 145 1+5
1S 20023 Jake J. Marcus 44. 69 146 1+6 145

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Perf ormance |11

Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance |l Snooker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
2 16008 G oovee V. Duff 21.18 146 1+0
1S 16019 Tag V. Henry 58. 27 1+6 1+6 1+5 145

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 0%

- 24-

20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

9 35
20 40



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Veterans Snooker
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1Q Poppet K. Moffroid 46. 36 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+4 27 53

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 20020 Uno C. Wentworth 33. 45 1+6 1+6 1+4 5 24
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 16010 Pol I'y V. Henry No Ti e 1+5 0 6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Starters Snooker
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance | Snooker
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D stance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24002 Spy
D stance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

Zachery
Breezy
20001 G uf f
Q 20002 Sam
20004 Kan Du
1 Q 20003 Siren
2 Q 20005 Ferrous
3 Q 20007 Ren
20008 Reacher
20010 Scri mmage
20012 W ngi t
20013 Di bs
4 Q 20014 Peak
20017 Logi c
20019 Li nk
20021 True
Q 20022 Ange
20024 Pet ey
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16003 Max
16009 Juno
16015 Cashew
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12001 Ti f fany

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Masters Jumpers

48 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
B. Nye No Ti e 0

46 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0
M Sullivan No Ti e 0
A. Shyne Absent
W Crawshaw 37.18 0
K. Howe No Ti e 0
J. Marcus 28. 97 0
K. Fretz 33. 57 0
V. Henry 33. 84 0
L. von Trapp FEO
K. d enent No Ti e 0
K. WI son Absent
L. Fuchs No Ti e 0
D. Andrews 35.09 0
R Svarcas No Ti e 0
K. Diedrich 30. 33 0
A. Shyne Absent
W Crawshaw 40. 14 0
K. Howe No Ti e 0

47 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
A Pierre No Ti e 0
B. Fitch No Ti e 0
S. Wbb Absent

47 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFlts R
L. Thi bodeau 32.84 0

-30-

Franci sco Berjon
S F E

0 0 1

Franci sco Berjon

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1

Franci sco Berjon

S F E
0 0 1
0 0 1

Franci sco Berjon
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Elim
Elim
0.00

Elim

5. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q 12002 Emma C.
3 12003 Aive
12006 Tenpo

CGosl i ng

M Havil and
L. Thi bodeau

Di stance: 190 yards SCT: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1Q Sam
8001 Ser ena

2 Q 8002 Zaya
8004 Hazel
8005 Andi e
8006 Babs

=T<3IZLO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

dl er

St ewar t
Best hof f
W r ant
Mol enaar
Best hof f
W r ant

25
1 6

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

37.76
44. 49
48. 61 1.61

=

Mast er s 8 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

38. 99
Absent
41. 08
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e

-31-

R

0

o

o o

Franci sco Berjon

S

0

o

o o

F

0

o

o O

E

0

0. 00
5. 00
11.61

Scor e

0. 00

0. 00
Elim

Elim



Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 50 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q 16019 Tag V. Henry 36. 88
16004 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e
1 Q 16006 Varsity K. d enent 34. 30
16008 Groovee V. Duff No Ti e
16014 Cheet ah K. WI son Absent

D stance: 196 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20023 Jake J. Marcus 30. 36

2 24001 Ferrari A. Snell 42. 49

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

0. 0%

-32-

16 i nch
R

O O oo

20 inch
R

0
0

Judge:
S

O O oo

Judge:
S

0
1

Fr anci sco
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
Fr anci sco
F E
0 0
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e



D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 12009 Sini

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16001 Han

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

54 seconds

M Wrant

56 seconds

V. Henry

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Veterans Jumpers
Veterans 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
43.72
Veterans 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne
2
0
0
0
0
1
50. 0%

-33-

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

Franci sco Berjon
S F E

0 0 0

Franci sco Berjon
S F E

0 0 1

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, August 30, 2025
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1Q Poppet K. Moffroid 38. 69 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20020 Uno C. Wentworth No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, August 30, 2025
StartersJumpers
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D stance: 138 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

16010
1 12008

Pol |'y
Mati | da

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 42 seconds
Handl er

V. Henry
M  Pul ci

Saturday, August 30, 2025
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

38.32

OOOOoCOoCOoN

. 0%

-37-

R

0
0

16 inch Judge:

S

0
1

Franci sco Berjon

F

0
0

E

0

Scor e

Elim
5.00



